Schneidplatte
Stoßen von
Längsnuten (DIN 6885)
ab Ø 17,0 mm
Inserts
Keyway broaching
(DIN 6885)
as of Ø 17,0 mm
Plaquettes
à mortaiser
(DIN 6885)
à partire de Ø 17,0 mm
Inserti
Per lavorazione a
lunghe
(DIN 6885)
a partire da Ø 17,0 mm
A
rt
ik
e
ln
u
m
m
er
P
a
rt
 n
u
m
b
er
R
e
f.
 d
e
co
m
m
a
n
d
e
C
o
d
ic
e
a
rt
ic
o
lo
B
re
it
e
w
id
th
w R tmax Dmin t2
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
5,00 0,2 D16.0500.17 B 2,7 5,0 JS9 17,0 2,3
6,00 0,2 D16.0600.17 B 3,4 6,0 JS9 17,0 2,8
4,97 0,2 D16.0498.17 B 2,7 5,0 P9 17,0 2,3
5,97 0,2 D16.0598.17 B 3,4 6,0 P9 17,0 2,8
ualità :
GF25 GN39 GX75
serti
Passend zu Delta Line Klemmhalter Typ D16. Zur automatischen Ausrichtung des Werkzeugs verwenden Sie bitte
die dazugehörigen Hülsen. Nähere Informationen lagen zur Drucklegung leider nicht vor. Bitte sprechen Sie uns an.
For use with standard toolholder type D16. Please use corresponding shell for automatic tool arrangement.
More detailed information about the shell was not available at printing time. Please contact us.
type
D16  ZB
®
Toolholder
Type D16 ZB
P
a
rt
 n
u
m
b
er
SW dg6 L1 L2 d2
(mm)
D16.SB25.40 ZB 23 25 94 44 58
D16.SB25.56 ZB 23 25 94 60 58
D16.SB32.40 ZB 30 32 94 44 58
D16.SB32.56 ZB 30 32 94 60 58
®
Screw
D16
DM5x12xT20T
DIN 913-M8 x 20-N
Torx plus key
D16
T20T
Ø d2
40
Ø
dg
6
L1
L2
Ø
35 SW
ALPHA DELTA DELTA max ETA ZETA GAMMA SIGMA KAPPA / PHI 7
Inserts
Keyway broaching
(DIN 6885)
as of Ø 17,0 mm
Inserti
a
lunghe
P
a
rt
 n
u
m
b
er
B
re
it
e
w
id
th
w R tmax Dmin t2
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
6,00 0,2 D16.0600.17 B 3,4 6,0 JS9 17,0 2,8
4,97 0,2 D16.0498.17 B 2,7 5,0 P9 17,0 2,3
5,97 0,2 D16.0598.17 B 3,4 6,0 P9 17,0 2,8
tà :
GF25 GN39 GX75
/ Porta inserti
Passend zu Delta Line Klemmhalter Typ D16. Zur automatischen Ausrichtung des Werkzeugs verwenden Sie bitte
die vor. Bitte sprechen Sie uns an.
For use with standard toolholder type D16. Please use corresponding shell for automatic tool arrangement.
More detailed information about the shell was not available at printing time. Please contact us.
type
D16
®
Toolholder face
R
R
5,3
5°
W
8,
5
Ø 11
tmax
... Shape of workpiece
t2
 +
 0
,2
D min
Breite
Inserts
Broaching keyway
(DIN 6885)
as of Ø 17,0 mm
P
a
rt
 n
u
m
b
er
w
id
th
 a
n
d
 t
o
le
ra
n
ce
w R tmax Dmin t2 + 0,2
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
5,00 0,2 D16.0500.17 B 2,7 5,0 JS9 17,0 2,3
6,00 0,2 D16.0600.17 B 3,4 6,0 JS9 17,0 2,8
4,97 0,2 D16.0498.17 B 2,7 5,0 P9 17,0 2,3
5,97 0,2 D16.0598.17 B 3,4 6,0 P9 17,0 2,8
Grades
GF25 GN39 GX75
Toolholder
For use with standard toolholder type D16....ZB
®
Tolerance P9
Tolerance JS9
ALPHA DELTA DELTA max ETA ZETA GAMMA SIGMA KAPPA / PHI8
Adaptors to allow the use of D16 broaching inserts in A10 toolholders
PART NO: X mm
A10L30D16T 30
A10L35D16T 35
A10L40D16T 40
Designed to locate the cutting edge at the top of the tool, in the North position. By relocating the A10 toolholder 180˚ in the toolpost or turret
the insert can be positioned at the bottom or South position
PART NO: X mm
                    A10L30D16R 30
                    A10L35D16R 35
                    A10L40D16R 40
Designed to locate the cutting edge on the right of the tool, in the East position. By relocating the A10 toolholder 180˚ in the toolpost or
turret the insert can be positioned on the left or West position